ﬁ SAP ARENA ICE HOCKEY l
)
& IIHF World Championship ,é

CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFYING ROUND - GROUP F - GAME 32
GERMANY
Cologne - Mannheim ®

GAME SUMMARY
SAT 15 MAY 2010 START TIME 20:15 END TIME 22:22
SUI-CZE3-2(2-0,1-2,0-0)

Spectators  Referee(s) Linesmen
7206 KADYROV Rafail (RUS) , OLENIN Konstantin (RUS) DEDIOULIA Ivan (BLR) , SEMIONOV Anton (EST)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 2: 0 8:11 13: 8 0: 0 00:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
2 1: 2 13: 5 6:15 4: 6 05:54 : 02:44 0: 0 0: 0
3 0: 0 9: 5 5: 9 0: 2 02:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
Total 3: 2 30:21 24 : 32 4: 8 07:54: 02:44 0: 0 0: 0
1st Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 Sul 26 GERBER M - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 CZE 29 VOKOUNT - Goalkeeper in
Goal 04:13 1:0 SUI EQ 28 PLUSS M (4) 57BEZINAG Onlce SUI 261828323357
32 RUTHEMANN | CZE 29 315203668
Goal 14:07 2:0 SUI EQ 10 AMBUHL A (3) 96 BRUNNER D Onlce SUI 261013 2590 96
25 MONNET T CZE 2912 14 22 23 63
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 24:07 2:1 CZE EQ 15 MAREKJ (1) 93 VORACEKJ Onlce SUI 261828313257
CZE 29 415236093
Penalty 25:21 2721 CZE  2min. 8 BARINKA M - Tripping
Penalty 27:15 29:15 CZE 2 min. 4 RACHUNEK K - Roughing
Goal 31:47 3:1 SUl EQ 10 AMBUHL A 4) 6 HELBLING T Onlce SUI 26 610253396
CZE 29 6 8121422
Penalty 32:38 34:38 CZE 2min. 20 KLEPISJ - High Sticking
Goal 34:41 3:2 CZE EQ 44 BLATAK M (2) 10 CERVENKAR Onlce SUI 26 318283146
CZE 29 610204468
Penalty 36:15 38:15 SUI 2 min. 31 SEGERM - Hooking
Penalty 36:59 38:59 SuUI 2 min. 25 MONNETT - Roughing
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 43:07 45:.07 CZE 2min. 42 KOUKAL P - Holding
GK 58:05 CZE 29 VOKOUN T - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 Sul 26 GERBER M - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SUI - Switzerland Team : CZE - Czech Republic
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
26 GERBER Martin 32 30 60:00 29 VOKOUN Tomas 24 21 58:05
52 STEPHAN Tobias 31 PAVELEC Ondrej
79 MANZATO Daniel (EG) 33 STEPANEK Jakub (EG)

Game Statistics
Team : SUI (red)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3O0OTTS +/- 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
3D VAUCLAIR Julien 0 0001 O 1 -1 525 6:11 6:13 17:49 25 0:42
18 F DERUNS Thomas 0O 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 441 6:12 4:30 15:23 27 0:34
28F PLUSS Martin +A 1 0 01 0 O 1 -1 5:09 6:58 5:50 17:57 30 0:35
31D SEGER Mathias +C 0 0 2 01 O 1 -2 508 631 7:11 18:50 25 0:45
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No Pos Name

32F

10F
25F
33D
57D
96 F

9F
13D
67 F
88 F
90D

6D
21F
30F
43 F
46 F

26 GK

52 GK

79 GK
Total

RUTHEMANN Ivo +A

AMBUHL Andreas (BP)
MONNET Thibaut
HIRSCHI Steve
BEZINA Goran
BRUNNER Damien

SAVARY Paul
Du BOIS Felicien
LEMM Romano
ROMY Kevin
JOSI Roman

HELBLING Timo
NIEDERREITER Nino
JENNI Marcel
TRACHSLER Morris
DUCA Paolo

GERBER Martin
STEPHAN Tobias
MANZATO Daniel

Head Coach : SIMPSON Sean

Team : CZE (white)

Time on Ice

No Pos

3D
10F
20F
36D
68 F

4D
15F
23D
60 F
93F

12F
14 F
22F
44D
63D

6D

8D
11F
27F
42F

29 GK

31 GK

33GK
Total

Name

ROZSIVAL Michal
CERVENKA Roman
KLEPIS Jakub
CASLAVA Petr +A
JAGR Jaromir +A

RACHUNEK Karel
MAREK Jan
GREGOREK Petr
ROLINEK Tomas +C
VORACEK Jakub

NOVOTNY Jiri
VAMPOLA Petr
KASPAR Lukas
BLATAK Miroslav (BP)
NEMEC Ondrej

MOJZIS Tomas
BARINKA Michal
HUBACEK Petr
RUZICKA Martin
KOUKAL Petr

VOKOUN Tomas
PAVELEC Ondrej
STEPANEK Jakub

G APIM

G APIM

Shots on Goal
1 2 30T TS +- 1
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5:19

4:47
5:19
5:30
7:44
5:01

4:30
5:51
4:12
4:23
7:26

3:00
0:00
5:31
5:26
4:41

2
6:51

6:57
6:22
4:52
7:58
6:04

3:38
2:42
6:25
2:51
5:47

1:19
0:00
1:57
1:39
1:59

Time on Ice

3 OT TOT SHF AVG
5:36 17:46 28 0:38
6:58 18:42 26 0:43
5:54 17:35 24 0:43
5:12 15:34 23 0:40
5:57 21:39 30 0:43
4:13 15:18 19 0:48
4:54 13:02 23 0:34
2:57 11:30 14 0:49
4:54 15:31 22 0:42
4:.01 11:15 20 0:33
6:11 19:24 24 0:48
3:50 8:09 16 0:30
0:00 0:00 0 0:00
4:02 11:30 17 0:40
4:55 12:00 18 0:40
3:15 9:55 15 0:39

Shots on Goal

0 0 1

oo ooo
o oo R
oonNn oo
» O o o
N RN R
O R Rk R

O O O Fr o
P O O O O
O O O OoON
O O O O o
O ok, N O
O N O O B

or ooo
ooooo
0O oooo
OrR R RO
oN R OO
oor oo

O O O o o
O O O o o
N O ON O
P NP OO
oOoocoonN
O Fr O OO

N O O O
N O O O
o O O O
0w O O O

o O O
© O O O

[uny
4]

P WL ON O W wErk o O N FEF NP W N WNDN

o O o

32

-1
+1

1 2 30TTS +- 1

4:53
6:11
6:10
4:50
5:54

5:12
4:26
5:19
5:22
4:38

4:09
4:48
5:12
4:12
4:00

5:24
5:27
4:13
3:31
4:16

7:06
5:16
5:35
7:02
4:41

6:28
4:06
2:42
5:39
4:58

5:12
3:43
4:24
5:10
3:55

2:47
4:15
3:44
1:34
4:05

]
6:58
6:37
5:28
8:02
5:35

6:11
3:41
0:00
3:10
3:30

6:02
4:15
7:07
6:31
5:08

3:27
2:59
7:38
2:58
3:05

OT TOT SHF AVG

18:57 24 047
18:04 22 0:49
17:13 24 0:43
19:54 26 0:45
16:10 21 0:46

17:51 26 0:41
12:13 17 0:43

8:01 12 0:40
14:11 23 0:37
13:06 18 0:43

1523 21 0:43
12:46 16 0:47
16:43 23 0:43
15:53 22 0:43
13:03 23 0:34

11:38 19 0:36
12:41 19 0:40
15:35 19 0:49

8:03 12 0:40
11:26 15 0:45
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Head Coach : RUZICKA Vladimir

LEGEND

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward G Goals

(G) Goals in tournament GA Goals against GDF  Goal difference GF Goals for

GK Goalkeeper GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number oT Overtime

OTL  Overtime losses OTW  Overtime wins PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points R Rank SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 playe
SHF  Number of shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves

TOT  Total TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots W Wins

+/- Net result of positive and negative participation +A Assistant captain +C Captain
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